2023 YOUTH CHALLENGE 5 PIN BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Winnipeg, Manitoba

Individual High Single Game
AB Mixed Team Lady Mikayla Sanderson
AB Mixed Team Man  J. D. Hyslop

Individual High Triple Games
NL Mixed Team Lady Vanessa Elliott-Lynch
AB Mixed Team Man  J. D. Hyslop

Individual High Four Games
QC Mixed Team Lady Rose-Ann Nadeau
MB Mixed Team Man Logan Newton

Individual High Ten Games (Qualifying Round)

NL Mixed Team Lady Vanessa Elliott-Lynch
NS Mixed Team Man  Jordan Barton

* New Record

HIGH SCORES

367
403

876
899

929
1,011

2,657
2,548

Team High Single Game

Mixed Team Newfoundland/Labrador
Team High Triple Games

Mixed Team Alberta
Team High Four Games

Mixed Team Alberta

Team High Ten Games (Qualifying Round)
Mixed Team Northern Ontario

1,350

3,919

4,326

11,940



