## 2023 YOUTH CHALLENGE 5 PIN BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS Winnipeg, Manitoba

## **HIGH SCORES**

Individual High Single Game				Team High Single Game		
AB	Mixed Team Lady	Mikayla Sanderson	367	Mixed Team	Newfoundland/Labrador	1,350
AB	Mixed Team Man	J. D. Hyslop	403			
Individual High Triple Games			Team High Triple Games			
NL	Mixed Team Lady	Vanessa Elliott-Lynch	876	Mixed Team	Alberta	3,919
AB	Mixed Team Man	J. D. Hyslop	899			
Individual High Four Games			Team High Four Games			
QC	Mixed Team Lady	Rose-Ann Nadeau	929	Mixed Team	Alberta	4,326
MB	Mixed Team Man	Logan Newton	1,011			
Individual High Ten Games (Qualifying Round)				Team High Ten Games (Qualifying Round)		
NL	Mixed Team Lady	Vanessa Elliott-Lynch	2,557	Mixed Team	Northern Ontario	11,940
NS	Mixed Team Man	Jordan Barton	2,548			

<sup>\*</sup> New Record